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Jugend-Vereins-Championat Rheinland 2018

Wertung Springen
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RFV Deutschritter Diiren

RV Enzen-Euskirchen

RFV Ratheim

RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung

Rang [Verein

1.

2.

3.

4.

* Mindestteilnahme vier Qualifikationen

Stand nach 2. Qualifikation!



